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Faculty of : Engineerin Department of : Computer Engineerin Fall Semester Final Exam of the
+Eng 8 - AL = 2 Academic Year: 2018-2019
Grade/Class Course Exam Hall Date Time Lecturer

3 Compgter Networks'I' 331, 328 Sunday 13/1/2019 11:20 Mr. Safwan Mawlood
4 Introduction to Data Mining Dr. Selcuk Cankurt
2 Introduction to Probability and Statistics 331 Monday 14/1/2019 11:20 Dr. Moafaq Algassab
3 Introduction to Data.base.Concepts 331,328 Tuesday 15/1/2019 11:20 Dr. Selcuk Cankurt
4 Software Engineering Dr. Mohammad Mumtaz
2 Linear Algebra 331, 328 Wednesday 16/1/2019 11:20 Mrs. Ghada Alsakkal
3 Operating Systems 331, 328 Thursday 17/1/2019 11:20 Dr. Polla Fattah
2 Turkish | 331,328 Sunday 20/1/2019 11:20 Dr. Fatih Yilmaz
4 Robotics Dr. Goran Abdulrahman
3 Web Programming | 241, 239 Monday 21/1/2019 11:20 Mr. Mohammed Abdulghani
2 Electrical Circuits 331,328 Tuesday 22/1/2019 11:20 Dr. Goran Abdulrahman
3 Digital Logic Design 331,328 Wednesday 23/1/2019 11:20 Dr. Yasir Hashim
2 ObJ.ect-Orlfent(.ed Programming 331,328 Thursday 24/1/2019 11:20 Mr. Musa M. Ameen
4 Mobile Applications Development Dr. Mohammad Mumtaz




